TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
LR1520 - ADJUSTABLE SPOT W/ BAFFLELR1520 - ADJUSTABLE SPOT W/ BAFFLELR1520 - ADJUSTABLE SPOT W/ BAFFLELR1520 - ADJUSTABLE SPOT W/ BAFFLE
5" LOW VOLTAGE TRIMS
6 1/2"4 7/8"
45° 45°
ID#: 185
2023.04.19
Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com
A  D I V I S I O N  O F
L I G H T I N G  G R O U P
45
°
FEATURE:FEATURE:FEATURE:FEATURE: ORDERING EXAMPLE : LR1520W
 LR1520   LR1520   LR1520   LR1520
 LR1520   LR1520   LR1520   LR1520   W W W W :White
 BAFFLE FINISH   BAFFLE FINISH   BAFFLE FINISH   BAFFLE FINISH
 Blank Blank Blank Blank
 B B B B
 C C C C
 G G G G
 N N N N
:White
:Black
:Chrome
:Gold
:Natural
 RING FINISH   RING FINISH   RING FINISH   RING FINISH
 /L38 /L38 /L38 /L38
 /L40 /L40 /L40 /L40
 /L41 /L41 /L41 /L41
 /L42 /L42 /L42 /L42
 /L43 /L43 /L43 /L43
 /L44 /L44 /L44 /L44
 /L48 /L48 /L48 /L48
 /L49 /L49 /L49 /L49
 /L50UV /L50UV /L50UV /L50UV
 /L53 /L53 /L53 /L53
 /L55 /L55 /L55 /L55
 /LL16B /LL16B /LL16B /LL16B
 /LL16C /LL16C /LL16C /LL16C
:Clear Lens
:Yellow Lens
:Blue Lens
:Amber Lens
:Green Lens
:Daylight Blue Lens
:Lens with Internal Louver Filter
:Frosted Soft Focus
:UltraViolet Filter
:Micro - Prismatic Spread Lens
:Linear Spread Lens
:Black
:Clear
 ACCESSORIES   ACCESSORIES   ACCESSORIES   ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION 12V 75W Max MR16 GU5.3
Application:Application:Application:Application: The MR16 adjustable trim combines the aiming capabilities of a small aperture
trim while maintaining appearance of the 5" trim. These trims have a large degree of
rotation that allows for pinpoint illumination in an accent lighting application. The MR16
lamp has a controlled beam spread that produces the level of light intensity needed to
properly highlight an object.
Mounting:Mounting:Mounting:Mounting: Steel pressure springs mounted on trim to ensure positive retention inside
housing.
Baffle Finish: Baffle Finish: Baffle Finish: Baffle Finish: Die-formed aluminum baffle ridges eliminate stray light. Available in White,
Black and All Natural*.
Ring Finish: Ring Finish: Ring Finish: Ring Finish: Die-Formed Aluminum Trim Ring Available in White, Black, Chrome, Gold and
Natural.
COMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITY
LH1599LH1599LH1599LH1599
STANDARD HOUSINGSTANDARD HOUSINGSTANDARD HOUSINGSTANDARD HOUSING
LH1599ICLH1599ICLH1599ICLH1599IC
IC HOUSINGIC HOUSINGIC HOUSINGIC HOUSING
Note: Wattage limitations on compatible items must be met.
up to 35 degree rotation